
CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE 2024/2025

         SUBJECT TO CHANGE

1 MV VIKING SEA 02/01/25 WBB 07:30 - 18:00 1000 V.C

2 MV MEIN SCHIFF 2 02/01/25 RCB 07:30 - 19:00 2894 TUI

3 MV SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR 02/02/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 542 NCLH

4 MV MARELLA EXPLORER 2 02/02/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 2253 MC

5 MSC VIRTUOSA 02/03/25 RCB 10:00 - 19:00 6334 MSC

6 MV COSTA FORTUNA 02/05/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 3780 COSTA

7 MV MARELLA DISCOVERY 02/07/25 RCB 09:00 - 18:00 2124 MC

8 MSV CLUB MED II 02/07/25 ANCH/CAB07:00 - 18:00 312 VSL

9 MV VISION OF THE SEAS 02/08/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2496 RCL

10 MV NORWEGIAN PEARL 02/08/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 2394 NCHL

11 MV AIDAPERLA 02/09/25 RCB 08:00 - 22:00 3256 AIDA

12 MV WINDSURF 02/10/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 156 WSC

13 MV ROYAL CLIPPER 02/10/25 ANCH/CAB11:30 - 18:00 260 SCL

14 MV EVRIMA 02/10/25 CAB 08:00 - 19:00 1000 V.SHIPS

15 MV STAR FLYER 02/10/25 CAB 11:30 - 18:00 180 SCL

16 MV VIKING SEA 02/11/25 RCB 07:30 - 18:00 1000 V.C

17 MV EXPLORER OF THE SEAS 02/11/25 WBB 08:00 - 18:00 1998 RCL

18 MV MARELLA VOYAGER 02/12/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 1904 MC

19 MV WIND SPIRIT 02/12/25 WBB 08:00 - 18:00 156 WSC

20 MV ILMA 02/12/25 CAB 08:00 - 19:00 1000 V.SHIPS

21 MV MARELLA EXPLORER 2 02/13/25 RCB 09:00 - 16:00 2253 MC

22 MV EURODAM 02/14/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2104 HAL

23 MV ENCHANTED PRINCESS 02/14/25 WBB 07:00 - 16:00 3560 PC

24 MV MEIN SCHIFF 2 02/15/25 RCB 07:30 - 23:59 2894 TUI

25 SY SEA CLOUD II 02/15/25 CAB 07:00 - 18:30 300 SCC

26 MV AIDAMAR 02/16/25 RCB 08:00 - 20:00 3256 AIDA

27 MV LE PONANT 02/16/25 CAB 12:00 - 17:00 65 CDP

28 SY SEA CLOUD 02/17-18/25 CAB 21:00 - 19:00 94 SCC

29 MSC EXPLORA II 02/18/25 RCB 09:00 - 19:00 1000 MSC

30 MV SEVEN SEAS GRANDEUR 02/18/25 WBB 08:00 - 18:00 829 NCLH

31 MV COSTA FASCINOSA 02/19/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 3780 COSTA

32 MV AIDALUNA 02/20/25 RCB 06:00 - 20:00 3256 AIDA

33 MV VIKING SEA 02/21/25 RCB 07:30 - 18:00 1000 V.C

34 MSV CLUB MED II 02/21/25 ANCH/CAB07:00 - 18:00 312 VSL

35 SY SEA CLOUD II 02/22/25 CAB 08:00 - 13:30 300 SCC



36 MV AIDAPERLA 02/23/25 RCB 08:00 - 22:00 3256 AIDA

37 MV WINDSURF 02/24/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 156 WSC

38 MV ROYAL CLIPPER 02/24/25 ANCH/CAB11:30 - 18:00 260 SCL

39 MV STAR FLYER 02/24/25 CAB 11:30 - 18:00 180 SCL

40 MV GRANDEUR OF THE SEAS 02/25/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2496 RCI

41 MS VISTA 02/26/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2388 NCLH

42 MV MARELLA VOYAGER 02/26/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 1904 MC

43 MV AIDABELLA 02/27/25 RCB 06:00 - 20:00 1266 AIDA

44 SY SEA CLOUD II 02/27/25 CAB 08:00 - 13:30 300 SCC

45 SY SEA CLOUD 02/27/25 ANCHCAB 08:00 - 13:30 94 SCC

46 MV MARELLA DISCOVERY 02/28/25 RCB 09:00 - 18:00 2124 MC

47 MV MEIN SCHIFF 2 03/01/25 RCB 07:30 - 23:59 2894 TUI

48 MV MARELLA EXPLORER 2 03/02/25 RCB 09:00 - 16:00 2253 MC

49 MV ZAANDAM 03/03/25 RCB 08:00 - 14:00 1432 HAL

50 MV ENCHANTED PRINCESS 03/04/25 WBB 09:00 - 18:00 3560 PC

51 SY SEADREAM I 03/04/25 ANCH/CAB13:00 - 18:00 116 SDC

52 MS KLARA 03/04/25 CAB 08:00 - 18:00 50 EE

53 MV COSTA FASCINOSA 03/05/25 RCB 08:00 - 20:00 3780 COSTA

54 MV EURODAM 03/07/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2104 HAL

55 MV VISION OF THE SEAS 03/08/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2496 RCL

56 MV AIDAPERLA 03/09/25 RCB 08:00 - 22:00 3256 AIDA

57 SY SEA CLOUD II 03/09/25 CAB 08:00 - 13:30 300 SCC

58 MV ROYAL CLIPPER 03/10/25 ANCH/CAB11:30 - 18:00 260 SCL

59 MV STAR FLYER 03/10/25 CAB 11:30 - 18:00 180 SCL

60 MV CELEBRITY BEYOND 03/11/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 3260 CEL

61 MV MARELLA VOYAGER 03/12/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 1904 MC

62 MV MARELLA EXPLORER 2 03/13/25 RCB 09:00 - 16:00 2253 MC

63 MV SEVEN SEAS GRANDEUR 03/14/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 829 NCLH

64 MV MEIN SCHIFF 2 03/15/25 RCB 07:30 - 19:00 2894 TUI

65 MV SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR 03/16/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 542 NCLH

66 MS VISTA 03/16/25 WBB 08:00 - 18:00 2388 NCLH

67 MV LE PONANT 03/16/25 CAB 12:00 - 17:00 65 CDP

68 MV VENTURA 03/17/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2500 C UK

69 MV WINDSURF 03/17/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 156 WSC

70 SY SEA CLOUD II 03/19/25 CAB 08:00 - 13:30 300 SCC

71 MV MARELLA DISCOVERY 03/21/25 WBB 09:00 - 18:00 2124 MC

72 MV MARELLA VOYAGER 03/21/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 1904 MC

73 MV QUEEN MARY II 03/23/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 3108 CUNARD

74 MV AZAMARA JOURNEY 03/24/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 764 VSHIPS

75 MV ENCHANTED PRINCESS 03/24/25 WBB 09:00 - 18:00 3560 PC

76 MV STAR FLYER 03/24/25 CAB 11:30 - 18:00 180 SCL

77 MV GRANDEUR OF THE SEAS 03/25/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2496 RCI

78 SY SEADREAM I 03/25/25 ANCH/CAB13:00 - 18:00 116 SDC

79 MV VIKING SEA 03/27/25 RCB 07:30 - 18:00 1000 V.C

80 MV EURODAM 03/28/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2104 HAL

81 MV MEIN SCHIFF 2 03/29/25 RCB 07:30 - 23:59 2894 TUI

82 MV AIDALUNA 04/03/25 RCB 06:00 - 20:00 3256 AIDA

83 MV VISION OF THE SEAS 04/05/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2496 RCL

84 MS KLARA 04/07/25 CAB 08:00 - 18:00 50 EE

85 MV MARELLA VOYAGER 04/09/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 1904 MC

86 MV RESILIANT LADY 04/09/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 2770 VV

87 MV NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ORION04/09/25 CAB 08:00 - 20:00 140 ISS



88 MV MARELLA DISCOVERY 04/11/25 RCB 09:00 - 18:00 2124 MC

89 MV MEIN SCHIFF 2 04/12/25 RCB 07:30 - 23:59 2894 TUI

90 MV ISLAND SKY 04/13/25 CAB 07:00 - 22:00 118 SSM

91 MV ENCHANTED PRINCESS 04/13/25 WBB 09:00 - 18:00 3560 PC

92 MS VISTA 04/15/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2388 NCLH

93 MV MEIN SCHIFF 1 04/16/25 RCB 07:00 - 18:00 1687 TUI

94 MV RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS 04/19/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 1998 RCL

95 MV MARELLA VOYAGER 04/19/25 WBB 08:00 - 17:00 1904 MC

96 MV VISION OF THE SEAS 05/03/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 2496 RCL

97 MV RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS 05/22/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2003 RCL

98 MV RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS 05/28/25 RCB 08:00 - 17:00 2003 RCL

99 MV ENCHANTED PRINCESS 08/17/25 WBB 09:00 - 18:00 3560 PC

100 MS INSIGNIA 08/27/25 RCB 08:00 - 18:00 777 NCLH






